
 
   
 
 

ANDHRA                UNIVERSITY 
SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
VISAKHAPATNAM  530 003 : ANDHRA PRADESH 

 
DIPLOMA IN MULTI-MEDIA EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE - DECEMBER, 2013 

 
SEMESTER – 1  

 
Date & Day Internals Time  Paper Theory (Time)  

Monday, 20th January, 2014 8.00 am to 12.00 noon Print Media – I  2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 
Tuesday, 21st January, 2014 8.00 am to 12.00 noon Print Media – II  2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 
Wednesday,22nd January, 2014 8.00 am to 12.00 noon Web Media – I 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 
Thursday, 23rd January, 2014 8.00 am to 12.00 noon Web Media – II  2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 
Friday, 24th January, 2014 8.00 am to 12.00 noon Video Editing 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 
Saturday, 25th January, 2014 8.00 am to 12.00 noon Audio Editing 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 

 
 

SEMESTER – 2  
 

Date & Day Internals Time  Paper Theory (Time)  
Monday, 27th January, 2014 8.00 am to 12.00 noon 2D Animation – I  2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 
Tuesday, 28th January, 2014 8.00 am to 12.00 noon 2D Animation – II  2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 
Wednesday, 29th January, 2014 8.00 am to 12.00 noon 3D Animation – I  2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 
Thursday, 30th January, 2014 8.00 am to 12.00 noon 3D Animation – II  2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 
Friday, 31st January, 2014 8.00 am to 12.00 noon Project 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 
Saturday, 1st February, 2014 8.00 am to 12.00 noon Viva-Voce 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 

 
 
Examination Centre: School of Distance Education, Andhra University, Visakhapatnam. 
 
 

DIRECTOR 
School of Distance Education 

Andhra University 


